
MDUSBC McKay Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date e digit winning nuWinner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Tuesday, January 01, 2019 680 Ben Dekiere 50$      Carl Clymer Hershel Thomason Jay Lang 1/8/2019
Wednesday, January 02, 2019 609 Jamie Schneider 50$      Jessica Tyler Matt Hayes Jessica Tyler 1/8/2019

Thursday, January 03, 2019 978 Carleton Chambers 50$      Evan Suokas Charles Hudson Pat Klix 1/8/2019
Friday, January 04, 2019 733 Mike Wilka 150$    Mark Baranski Bill Krzewicki Steve Krywy 1/8/2019

Saturday, January 05, 2019 433 Al Pope 50$      Robert Ealy Chris Pope Roy Biggs 1/8/2019
Sunday, January 06, 2019 825 John Trotto 50$      Jon Snooks Jeff Caul Don Sand 1/8/2019
Monday, January 07, 2019 770 Maureen Golia 100$    Michelle Keirns David Zainea John Vorpagel 1/15/2019

Tuesday, January 08, 2019 148 Steve Hyso 50$      Zachary Hyso Ron & Carol Hyso Robert Szachta 1/15/2019
Wednesday, January 09, 2019 594 Zoanne Madonia 50$      Joe VanSteen Mike Lucente Mike Lucente 1/15/2019

Thursday, January 10, 2019 508 Janet Dimmer 50$      Betty Prill Pam Stogdill Libbi Fletcher 1/15/2019
Friday, January 11, 2019 271 George Bresinski 150$    George Bresinski George Bresinski George Bresinski 1/15/2019

Saturday, January 12, 2019 617 Matt Hayes 50$      Kelley Collins Carmella McKay Jessica Tyler 1/15/2019
Sunday, January 13, 2019 900 Dan Lawrence 50$      Joseph Murray Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 1/15/2019
Monday, January 14, 2019 666 Britni McGuckin 100$    Ann Stade Brenda Campbell Ann Block 1/22/2019

Tuesday, January 15, 2019 688 John Kelley 50$      Tim Holdwick Johnnie Schulte Jay Lang 1/22/2019
Wednesday, January 16, 2019 886 Dan Lawrence 50$      Dan Lawrence Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 1/22/2019

Thursday, January 17, 2019 791 Nancy Schultz 50$      Lance Pruitt Ginny Rick Schultz 1/22/2019
Friday, January 18, 2019 543 Gordon Kida 150$    James Wetmore Barbara Bennett Pat Klix 1/22/2019

Saturday, January 19, 2019 024 Robert Hester 50$      Janet Balogh Alice Pesko Pat Klix 1/22/2019
Sunday, January 20, 2019 017 Mike Steinhilb 50$      Chris Szabo Mike Steinhilb Pat Klix 1/22/2019
Monday, January 21, 2019 273 George Bresinski 100$    George Bresinski George Bresinski George Bresinski 1/29/2019

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 675 Donna Patrick 50$      Heather Lang Ann Block Ann Block 1/29/2019
Wednesday, January 23, 2019 845 Gerrit DeMeulenaere 50$      Chuck Culyba Gerrit DeMeulenaere Gerrit DeMeulenaere 1/29/2019

Thursday, January 24, 2019 539 Jeff Gearns 50$      Carol Peterson Jeff Mayberry Pat Klix 1/29/2019
Friday, January 25, 2019 896 Dan Lawrence 150$    Dan Lawrence Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 1/29/2019

Saturday, January 26, 2019 879 Dan Lawrence 50$      Dan Lawrence Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 1/29/2019
Sunday, January 27, 2019 682 Angel Danaj 50$      Cindy Maurer Carl Clymer Jay Lang 1/29/2019
Monday, January 28, 2019 199 Matthew Szachta 100$    Ernestine Hyso Angelo DiDonato Robert Szachta 2/1/2019

Tuesday, January 29, 2019 084 Gary Zarick 50$      Gary Zarick Gary Zarick Gary Zarick 2/1/2019
Wednesday, January 30, 2019 719 Joe Kassab 50$      Andrea Bazner Darlene Sherbenou Pat Klix 2/1/2019

Thursday, January 31, 2019 003 Ross Lewis 50$      Ron Zalewski Pat Boomer Pat Klix 2/1/2019


